

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-1	329	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Linc Center - Summer Programs - Green School - Community Schools and Stu Department	eaf Elementary
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/9/2	2015			In control:	Academics	
On agenda:	8/12	/2015			Final action:	8/12/2015	
Enactment date:	8/12	/2015			Enactment #:	15-1255	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Lincoln Child Centers, Newark, CA, for the latter to provide 6 hours of summer academic support and enrichment to District students who are in need of summer services to counter summer learning loss, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Greenleaf Elementary School, for the period of May 1, 2015 through August 21, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$22,620.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 15-1329 Professional Services Contract - Lincoln Child Center - Summer Programs - Greenleaf Elementary School - Community Schools and Student Services Department						
Contact:	Julie.McCalmont@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
8/12/2015	1	Board of	Education		Ad	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
Annroval by the F	Roard	of Educati	on of a Pro	fossio	nal Services Co	otract between the District and Lincoln	Child Centers

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Lincoln Child Centers, Newark, CA, for the latter to provide 6 hours of summer academic support and enrichment to District students who are in need of summer services to counter summer learning loss, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Greenleaf Elementary School, for the period of May 1, 2015 through August 21, 2015, in an amount not to exceed \$22,620.00.